
Thurs. June 7 Atomic Radio -7:00 p.m. 

Thurs. June 14 Wysteria -7:00 p.m. 

Thurs. June 21 Misty Blues Party Band -7:00 p.m. 

*Cruzin’ Downriver Weekend  

Fri. June 29 Shakedown -8:00 p.m. 

Fri. June 29 Elsie Binx  - 5:30 p.m. 

Sat. June 30 Detroit Rock City  8:30 p.m. (Kiss Tribute) 

Sat. June 30 Infinity & Beyond 5:30 - p.m. (Journey Tribute) 

Thurs. July 12 Bernadette Kathryn and the Lonely Days Band -7:00pm 

Thurs. July 19 “Category 5” -7:00 p.m. 

*Art in the Park Weekend  

Fri. July 27 Fifty Amp Fuse -8:00 p.m. 

Fri. July 27  After the Fire -5:00 p.m. 

Sat. July 28 Crazy Babies, Ozzy Rebourne -8:00 p.m. (Ozzy Tribute) 

Sat. July 28  Rock Harley as Johnny Cash -6:30 p.m. 

Sat. July 28 Elsie Binx -4:30 p.m. 

Sat. July 28 Fred Wolfe as Elvis Presley -3:00 p.m. 

Sat. Thurs. August 2 James Dean Acoustic Experience -7:00 p.m. 

Thurs. August 9  Downriver Community Band -7:00 p.m. 

Thurs. August 16 Alan Turner and the Steel Horse Band -7:00 p.m. 

Thurs. August 23 Space Cats -7:00 p.m. 

Thurs. August 30  Little Davey and the Diplomats -7:00 p.m. 
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